

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

.. ..

(((H18000309541 3)))



H180003095413ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

.....

F

Division of	Corporations
Fax Number	: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639

.....

PARTYLITE GI	TS, INC.	SEC TA
Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	AHA AHA
Page Count	02	SS SS
Estimated Charge	\$35.00	EE, F SI

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

C GOLDEN UCT 2 9 2018

To: FL SOS Page 3 of 3

2018-10-26 16:48:03 (GMT)

10/26/2018 10:34:36 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

15618282262 From: Sarah Eichelsdoerfer

850-617-6381

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 26, 2018

PARTYLITE GIFTS, INC. C/O BLYTH, INC. ONE EAST WEAVER STREET GREENWICH, CT 06831

SUBJECT: PARTYLITE GIFTS, INC. REF: F09000005275

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The form you submitted is for a Limited Liability Company, but your entity is a Corporation. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s)

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud: #: H18000309541 Letter Number: 918A00022070

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

15618282262 From: Sarah Eichelsdoerfer



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF S_{SC} STAL AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

PartyLite Gifts, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

F09000005275

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Virginia

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

600 Cordwainer Drive

(Mailing Address)

Norwell, MA 02061

Caitlin Lazarus

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if it the hands of a receiver or other educt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

10/26/2018 (Date)

Attorney-in-Fact

FILING FEE \$35